
Íslandsmót einstaklinga með forgjöf 2013
Leikstaður og byrjunarbraut
Laugardagur 2. mars.
Egilshöll Brautir
Berglind Scheving 1
Hafdís Pála Jónasdóttir 1
Héri 2
Anna Kristín Óladóttir 2
Andrea Björk Sigrúnardóttir 3
Katrín Fjóla Bragadóttir 3
Sigurlaug Jakobsdóttir 4
Vilborg Lúðviksdóttir 4
Héri 5
Laufey Sigurðardóttir 5
Ástrós Pétursdóttir 6
Bára Ágústsdóttir 6
Sesselja Unnur Vilhjálmsdóttir 7
Sigríður Klemensdóttir 7
Ragna Matthíasdóttir 8
Bergþóra Rós Ólafsdóttir 8



Íslandsmót einstaklinga með forgjöf 2013
Leikstaður og byrjunarbraut
Laugardagur 2. mars.
Öskjuhlíð Brautir
Daniel Rodriguez 1
Snæbjörn B Þormóðsson 1
Baldur Hauksson 2
Guðmundur Sigurðsson 2
Jóel Eiður Einarsson 3
Héri 3
Axel Heimir Þórleifsson 4
Böðvar Már 4
Þröstur Friðþjófsson 5
Viktor Davíð Sigurðsson 5
Gylfi Snær Sigurðsson 6
Gunnar Þór Ásgeirsson 6
Stefán Þór Jónsson 7
Jökull Byron Magnússon 7
Hannes Jón Hannesson 8
Guðmundur J. Kristófersson 8
Andri Freyr Jónsson 9
Guðlaugur Valgeirsson 9
Ingimar Þór Richter 10
Guðmundir Ingi Jónsson 10
Þorleifur Jón Hreiðarsson 11
Sigurbjörn Vilhjálmsson 11
Snorri Harðarson 12
Aron Fannar 12
Andrés Haukur Hreinsson 13
Hörður Finnur Magnússon 13
Ágúst Orri Ágústsson 14
Kristofer Unnsteinsson 14
Róbert Ericsson 15
Jón Grímsson 15
Hlynur Örn Ómarsson 16
Birgir Guðlaugsson 16



Íslandsmót einstaklinga með forgjöf 2013
Leikstaður og byrjunarbraut
Sunnudagur 3. mars.
Egilshöll Brautir
Guðmundur J. Kristófersson 1
Jón Grímsson 1
Guðmundir Ingi Jónsson 2
Hlynur Örn Ómarsson 2
Hannes Jón Hannesson 3
Viktor Davíð Sigurðsson 3
Snorri Harðarson 4
Sigurbjörn Vilhjálmsson 4
Stefán Þór Jónsson 5
Birgir Guðlaugsson 5
Daniel Rodriguez 6
Guðlaugur Valgeirsson 6
Böðvar Már 7
Gunnar Þór Ásgeirsson 7
Guðmundur Sigurðsson 8
Róbert Ericsson 8
Ágúst Orri Ágústsson 9
Þorleifur Jón Hreiðarsson 9
Baldur Hauksson 10
Þröstur Friðþjófsson 10
Jóel Eiður Einarsson 11
Jökull Byron Magnússon 11
Andrés Haukur Hreinsson 12
Kristofer Unnsteinsson 12
Snæbjörn B Þormóðsson 13
Hörður Finnur Magnússon 13
Axel Heimir Þórleifsson 14
Héri 14
Aron Fannar 15
Andri Freyr Jónsson 15
Gylfi Snær Sigurðsson 16
Ingimar Þór Richter 16



Íslandsmót einstaklinga með forgjöf 2013
Leikstaður og byrjunarbraut
Sunnudagur 3. mars.
Öskjuhlíð Brautir
Sigurlaug Jakobsdóttir 1
Sigríður Klemensdóttir 1
Hafdís Pála Jónasdóttir 2
Anna Kristín Óladóttir 2
Andrea Björk Sigrúnardóttir 3
Vilborg Lúðviksdóttir 3
Laufey Sigurðardóttir 4
Héri 4
Bára Ágústsdóttir 5
Ragna Matthíasdóttir 5
Bergþóra Rós Ólafsdóttir 6
Sesselja Unnur Vilhjálmsdóttir 6
Ástrós Pétursdóttir 7
Berglind Scheving 7
Katrín Fjóla Bragadóttir 8
Héri 8


